Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Technology
TX6A™ 10Gig UTP Copper Cable
with Vari-MaTriX Technology
Plenum: PUP6AV04*-G
Mini-Com ® TX6A™ 10Gig
UTP Jack Module
Jack module: CJ6X88TG**
Shuttered jack
module: CJH6X88TG**
TX6A™ 10Gig UTP Patch Cords
with MaTriX Technology
Foot lengths: UTP6A^
Meter lengths: UTP6A^^M
Mini-Com ® Angled Modular
Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU: CPPA24FMWBLY
48-port, 2 RU: CPPA48FMWBLY
72-port, 2 RU: CPPLA72WBLY
Mini-Com ® Flat Modular
Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU: CPP24FMWBLY
48-port, 1 RU: CPP48HDWBLY
48-port, 2 RU: CPP48FMWBLY
72-port, 2 RU: CPP72FMWBLY
For additional modular patch panels
reference www.panduit.com
Cable Prep Tools
Wire snipping tool: CWST